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Jacket #

173732
174802
175579
172029
180835

177018
177499

177829
180363

180878
67211

180885
165589
176365
180890
180892
180874
180893
178935

Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason
PLUNKETT, TIMOTHY 03/01/24 09/09/25 09:04 Charge: IDOC

SMITH, TERRY 12/18/24 09/11/25 12:38 Out of Department of
TAYLOR, JAMIE 12/18/24 09/11/25 12:36 Charge: Department of
DRAIN, DENNIS 02/10/25 09/11/25 08:14 IDOC IDOC

DUWE, DILLON 08/21/25 09/11/25 12:37 Warrant: Department of
STIMPSON, EVERETTE 08/25/25 09/11/25 11:00 Warrant: Bonded
CRUMPLEY, ERIN 08/25/25 09/10/25 08:16 Charge: IDOC
GAUTHIER, AARON 05/09/25 09/11/25 08:12 Charge: IDOC
WOODRUFF, MONTIE 08/26/25 09/11/25 12:15 Out of Released to Other
LEWIS, BRIAN 04/04/25 09/11/25 08:15 Charge: IDOC
HAMMANN, 05/02/25 09/11/25 08:11 Charge: IDOC
ROQUEMORE, 09/03/25 09/11/25 10:45 Charge: OR'D
RHYNE, JAMES 09/04/25 09/09/25 07:35 Charge: Other Agency
READ, RANDY 09/05/25 09/09/25 15:17 Charge: Bond
BOOTH, DEVON 09/06/25 09/10/25 01:26 Charge: Bond

CHAPA, TRINIDAD 09/08/25 09/09/25 10:43 Warrant: Bonded
PUTMAN, RICHARD 09/08/25 09/09/25 15:19 Charge: Bond
HARRISON, JOHNNY 09/08/25 09/09/25 14:03 Charge: OR
GARDNER, CONNER 09/08/25 09/09/25 14:13 Charge: OR

GAVIN, CHANTEL 09/03/25 09/09/25 07:38 Charge: Other Agency
BOX, LOGAN 09/09/25 09/09/25 14:08 Charge: OR

ORTIZ, NELSON 09/08/25 09/09/25 14:24 Charge: Bond
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Jacket #

180894
179247
180895
175121
152586
180231
180810

180897
135445
163312
108170
179328
119831

Last, First Name DOB

MCKAY, JEREMY
BOGUSLAWSKI,
ELDREDGE, KATIE
MCCUE, THOMAS
SUMMERS, RICHARD
PEREIRA, PAULO
FINNERTY, VICTOR
BLUE, JUDA

HILT, JEDIDIAH
BROOKSHIER, JELENN
CRISP, RYAN

BAMPA, VJEKOSLAV
HOLLAND, WILLIAM
SAAVEDRA-MARTINEZ,
SOLIZ, ROBERTO

Total Records: 37

Booking Date

09/09/25
09/09/25
09/09/25
09/09/25
09/09/25
09/10/25
09/10/25
09/10/25
09/10/25
09/10/25
09/11/25
09/11/25
09/11/25
09/11/25
05/16/25

Release Date

09/10/25 00:25
09/10/25 02:55
09/10/25 14:32
09/10/25 02:54
09/09/25 17:04
09/10/25 10:30
09/10/25 11:28
09/10/25 13:54
09/10/25 09:50
09/10/25 18:45
09/11/25 13:32
09/11/25 15:11
09/11/25 15:26
09/11/25 23:08
09/11/25 08:53

Hold Reasons

Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Warrant:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Warrant:
Charge:

Release Reason

Book & Release
Bond

Bond

Bond

Bond

Bond

Bond

OR

Bonded

Bond

Book and Release
Bond

Book and Release
Bonded

Probation
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Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on September 18, 2025
Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release
179969 CONGER, BRIAN 01/19/63 12/07/24 02:11  08/28/25 08:06 IDOC (Parole): 1DOC
ROMERO CUEVAS, 07/13/90 06/19/2509:08 08/27/25 07:44 Warrant: Bench Released
179237 MOORE, SELENE 09/14/98 07/05/24 00:06  08/27/25 12:44 Out of County  Released
180583 HUERTA, JOSE 07/29/92 06/12/25 14:33  08/28/25 08:03 Charge: IDOC
NICHOLSON, ALYSSA 12/04/01 07/01/25 12:31 08/27/25 14:59 Charge: Probation
COHEN, BETHANN 11/13/88 08/20/25 03:18 08/27/25 12:43 Out of County  Released
176538 FLORES, ELECIA 01/28/88 01/08/25 19:49 08/27/25 05:20 Charge: Other
GONZALEZ, DIEGO 01/15/95 08/21/2512:17 08/28/25 13:02 Out of County
178705 MARTZ, ROBERT JR 07/27/62 08/08/25 15:58 08/28/25 08:19 Charge: IDOC
180294 ROBERTSON, JEREMY  04/25/85 03/28/25 02:36  08/27/25 15:38 Warrant: Arrest OR'D
PEAK, GARRETT 07/25/94 08/25/25 23:09 08/27/25 10:06 Charge: Bonded
174355 DZINDO, ELMEDINA 08/22/99 08/25/25 16:09 08/27/25 13:40 Charge: Bond
180117 ZESIGER, TYRONE 07/14/87 08/25/25 19:44  08/27/25 19:36 Charge: Credit
177499 GAUTHIER, AARON 12/04/97 03/07/2501:19 08/27/25 02:11 Out of County  Released
BAEZA, JUAN 06/24/01 08/27/25 02:41  08/27/25 05:02 Charge: Bonded
180375 ARROYO, GERONIMO 09/18/04 08/27/2501:38  08/27/25 04:49 Charge: 18-705 Bonded
178490 CHERNOH, ALISHA 04/25/88 08/26/25 15:53  08/27/25 07:05 Out of County  Released
180307 PERRY, DYLAN 01/27/04 08/23/2509:30 08/27/25 08:27 Charge: Credit
178490 CHERNOH, ALISHA 04/25/88 08/27/25 10:33  08/27/25 12:54 Charge: Bond
179544 NEWTON, TRAVIS 01/23/71 08/27/25 13:27 08/27/25 13:36 Charge: Book and
176854 CABRAL HUIZAR, ANA 12/10/88 08/26/25 08:54  08/27/25 14:28 Charge: Bond
180849 BENNETT, SHA-MEL 05/10/07 08/27/25 15:18  08/27/25 16:31 Charge: Bond
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Jacket #

179675
171783
180850

179997
108946
163083
179592
178188

177855
174427
176223
176648
180763
180246
180492
179168
177608
163068

Last, First Name

LEE, ALISA

SUMMERS, DANIEL
BARRETO VILLASENOR,
VORHIS, JACOB

PENA RODRIGUEZ,
MARTINDALE, TERRY JR
QUINTANA, RYAN
CURRY, RUSSELL
CISNEROS, ROBERTO
PATTERSON, HOUSTON
REIDLE, MASON
QUINTON, MATTHEW
JEFFRIES, JUSTIN
SAAD, MOHAMAD
ANDERSON, BEAU

LOVETT, SARA

NEESE, HAYDIN
DENTON, JORDAN
RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN
ZAVALA, ANTONIO

Total Records: 42

DOB

12/16/74
01/23/82
03/06/84
10/16/04
04/12/91
10/01/68
11/07/82
02/07/81
06/21/79
02/04/02
03/28/94
11/04/82
02/20/81
05/02/04
10/15/86
11/19/83
11/27/96
11/17/79
10/18/91
07/17/92

Booking

06/16/25 11:03
08/27/25 21:03
08/28/25 00:48
08/28/25 00:33
12/16/24 20:48
06/30/23 14:44
12/20/24 10:28
09/03/24 09:17
05/20/25 19:57
08/21/25 08:43
06/11/25 23:45
08/24/25 19:57
07/22/25 18:19
11/28/24 11:30
07/29/25 16:15
03/02/25 23:22
05/14/25 19:01
05/14/25 06:18
05/29/25 14:09
02/01/25 00:51

Release Date Release

08/27/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/27/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/27/25
08/27/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25
08/28/25

17:31
13:39
02:01
02:31
05:27
08:05
08:09
08:17
08:13
08:46
08:23
18:44
08:21
08:15
05:30
05:43
18:37
08:01
08:12
08:08

Hold Reasons

Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge: 18-903
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
Charge:
IDOC (Parole):
IDOC (Parole):
Charge:
IDOC (Parole):
Charge:
Charge:

Release

Probation
OR
Bond
Bonded
Other
IDOC
IDOC
IDOC
IDOC
Release
IDOC
Credit
IDOC
IDOC
Other
Other
Bond
IDOC
IDOC
IDOC
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